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20210065 XFOB 5,944 03/24/2021

0604069 REPAIR/RRF 6,900 04/27/2006

HX Base Yr

37163 SHADY LN, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 03 DIST HI 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,706 108.0000 108.00 184,248 1981 1981 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 1,064 100 1993 1,064 94,228

FGR 440 55 1993 242 21,432

FUS 400 100 1993 400 35,424

1,904 1,706 151,083

FGR=[YR=1993] W22 BAS=[YR=1993] W16 N10 W28 S26 E24 S4 E20
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1981 1981 3 46.5 1,628

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,449.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1982 1982 3 35 2,029

4 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 200.00 SF 8.75 8.75 100 1992 1992 3 87 1,523

5,180

1 000100 C RES 100 0007 R-2 0.00 0.00 3.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 101,100


